New Year's Eve eI/ ALY
A normal Saturday service until 7.35pm journey from Leicester J' ‘ ' h" " ‘

and 645pm from Derby.
then the following service will operate:

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am am
Leicester St Margarets Bus Stn Bay Sv 7.35 8.00 8.25 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55
Loughborough High Street Stop Hb arrives 8.03 8.28 8.50 9.20 10.20 1120 1220 1.20 2.20 3.20
Loughborough High Street Stop Hb depart 8.04 8.29 8.50 9.20 10.20 11.20 1220 1.20 3M 2.20 3.20
Hathern Opp Anchor Inn 8.15 9.29 10.29 1129 1229 3M 1.29 3M 3M 3M - runs to or from Willowbrook Retail Park
Kegworth, Church 8.21 9.35 1035 1135 1235 1.35
East Midlands Gateway 8.28 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 1.39
Pegasus Business Park 8.30 940 1040 1140 1240 140
East Midlands Airport Bay A arrives 8.33 943 1043 1143 1243 143
East Midlands Airport Bay A departs 8.38 946 10.46 1146 1246 146
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A 847 9.54 1054 1154 1254 1.54
Shardlow Navigation Inn 8.56 10.02 1102 1202 1.02 2.02
Alvaston Blue Peter 9.06 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09
Derby Train Station Forecourt 9.13 1015 1115 12.15 115 2.15
Derby Bus Station Bay 8 9.17 10.19 11.19 v v v
Derby Morledge Stop C1 12.19 1.19 2.19

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am
Derby Morledge Stop C1 12.25 125 2.25
Derby Bus Station Bay 8 6.45 7.05 7.25 740 7.55 8.10 8.25 8.55 9.25 10.25 11.25 v v v
Derby Train Station Forecourt 6.49 7.09 7.28 743 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.58 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 1.28 2.28
Alvaston Blue Peter 6.57 7.17 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.35 1135 12.35 1.35 2.35
Shardlow Navigation Inn 7.06 7.26 742 7.57 8.12 8.27 842 9.12 942 1042 1142 1242 142 242
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand B 7.14 7.34 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50
East Midlands Airport Bay B Arr 7.24 744 7.58 8.13 8.28 843 8.58 9.28 9.58 1058 1158 1258 1.58 2.58
East Midlands Airport Bay B Dep 7.26 746 8.00 8.15 8.30 845 9.00 9.30 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00
Pegasus Business Park 7.29 749 8.03 8.18 8.33 848 9.03 9.33 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 3.03
East Midlands Gateway 7.30 7.50 8.04 8.19 8.34 8.49 9.04 9.34 10.04 1104 12.04 1.04 2.04 3.04
Kegworth, Church 7.36 7.56 8.09 8.24 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.39 10.09 11.09 1209 1.09 2.09 3.09
Hathern Anchor Inn 742 8.02 8.15 8.30 845 9.00 9.15 945 1015 1115 12.15 115 2.15 3.15
Loughborough Lemyngton St Stop La arrives 7.52 8.12 8.25 8.40 8.55 9.10 9.25 9.55 1025 1125 1225 1.25 2.25 3.25
Loughborough Lemyngton St Stop La departs  7.53 8.25 9.25 10.25 1125 1225 1.25 2.25

Leicester St Margarets Bus Stn Bay Sv 8.16 848 948 1048 1148 1248 148 248



New Year's Eve
A normal Saturday service until 8.20pm journey from Loughborough I(I“Ch

and 8.51pm from Sileby.
then the following service will operate:

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Loughborough Baxter Gate 6.00 7.05 8.15 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.20
Loughborough, Windmill Road v v v 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14 5.14 6.14 v v
Quorn Opp Quorndon Fox 6.07 7.13 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 5.25 6.25 7.18 8.28
Barrow High Street 6.14 7.20 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33 5.33 6.33 7.25 8.35
Barrow Babington Road Opp The Banks 6.16 7.22 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.36 6.36 7.28 8.38
Barrow Opp Huston Close 6.19 7.25 8.39 939 1039 1139 1239 139 2.39 3.39 439 5.39 6.39 7.31 841
Sileby Opp The Malt House 6.23 7.29 843 943 1043 1143 1243 143 243 343 443 543 6.43 7.35 845
Sileby Swan Street 6.25 7.31 845 945 10.45 1145 12.45 145 245 345 445 545 6.45 7.37 847
Sileby Collingwood Drive 6.28 7.35 849 9.49 1049 1149 12.49 149 249 349 449 549 6.49 741 8.51
am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Sileby Collingwood Drive 6.28 7.35 849 949 10.49 1149 1249 149 249 349 449 549 6.49 741 8.51
Sileby The Malt House 6.32 7.39 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 1.53 2.53 3.53 453 5.53 6.53 745 8.55
Barrow Huston Close 6.36 743 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 1.57 2.57 3.57 457 5.57 6.57 749 8.59
Barrow Babington Road The Banks 6.41 7.52 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03 5.03 6.03 7.03 7.54 9.04
Barrow High Street 643 7.59 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 7.57 9.07
Quorn Quorndon Fox 6.51 8.08 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15 6.15 7.15 8.04 9.14
Loughborough, Windmill Road v 8.21 9.26 10.26  11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.26 4.26 v v v v v

Loughborough Baxter Gate 7.00 8.30 9.32 10.32  11.32 1232 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.27 6.27 7.27 8.13 9.23



New Year's Eve
A normal Saturday service until 545pm journey from Loughborough I(I“Ch

and 6.30pm from Nottingham.
then the following service will operate:

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Loughborough Baxter Gate 7.15 745 8.15 845 then 15 45 3.15 345 4.15 445 5.15 545 6.45
Rempstone Ashby Road 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 at 24 54 3.24 3.54 4.27 457 5.27 5.54 6.54
Costock Main Street 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 these 26 56 3.26 3.56 4.29 4.59 5.29 5.56 6.56
Bunny Primary School 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 mins 30 00 until 3.30 4.00 4.33 5.03 5.33 6.00 7.00
Ruddington Business Park A60 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 past 34 04 3.34 4.04 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.04 7.04
West Bridgford Asda 741 8.11 841 9.11 each 41 11 341 411 444 5.14 544 6.11 711
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 hour 50 20 3.50 4.20 453 523 553 6.23 7.20
am am am am pm pm pm
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 then 00 30 6.00 6.30 7.30
West Bridgford Asda 8.10 840 9.10 940 at 10 40 6.10 6.40 7.39
Ruddington Business Park A60 8.16 8.46 9.16 946 these 16 46 6.16 6.46 745
Bunny Primary School 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 mins 21 51 until 6.21 6.51 749
Costock Main Street 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 past 26 56 6.26 6.56 7.54
Rempstone Ashby Road 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 each 29 59 6.29 6.59 7.57

Loughborough Baxter Gate 841 9.11 941 10.11 hour 41 11 641 711 8.08



New Year's Eve

A normal Saturday service until 5.55pm journey from Loughborough,
High Street and 6.30pm from Lougborough, Swan Street.

then the following service will operate:

High Street

Braddon Road Lyall Close
Maxwell Drive Morrisons
Knightthorpe Road Burns Road
Swan Street

Park Road Herrick Road
Woodthorpe Road Woodthorpe Avenue
Broadway Manor Road
Atherstone Road

Valley Road Pantain Road
Forest Road Kingfisher Way
High Street

am

7.20
7.25
7.27
7.31
7.34
7.38
743
748

7.20
7.28
7.33
7.39
7.50
7.55
7.57
8.01
8.04
8.08
8.13
8.18

7.50
7.58
8.03
8.09
8.20
8.25
8.27
8.31
8.34
8.38
843
8.48

then
these
mins
past
each
hour

20
28
33
39
50
55
57
01
04
08
13
18

50
58
03
09
20
25
27
31
34
38
43
48

until

pm
3.20
3.28
3.33
3.39
3.50
3.56
3.58
4.02
4.05
4.09
4.15
4.20

pm
3.50
3.58
4.03
4.09
4.20
4.26
4.28
4.32
4.35
4.39
445
4.50

pm
425
433
438
444
455
5.00
5.02
5.06
5.09
513
518
5.23

pm
455
5.03
5.08
5.14
5.25
5.30
5.32
5.36
5.39
543
548
5.53

pm
5.25
5.33
5.38
544
5.55
6.00
6.02
6.06
6.09
6.13
6.18
6.23

pm
5.55
6.03
6.08
6.14

pm

6.30
6.34
6.35
6.38
6.41
6.44
6.51
6.56

pm
6.30
6.38
643
6.49
7.00
7.04
7.05
7.08
711
7.14
7.21
7.26

pm
7.00
7.08
713
7.19
7.30
7.34
7.35
7.38
741
744
7.51
7.56

pm

7.30
7.38
743
749
8.00
8.04
8.05
8.08
8.11
8.14
8.21
8.26

pm
8.00
8.08
8.13
8.19
8.30
8.34
8.35
8.38
841
8.44
8.51
8.56



